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Ministry of Education
Saudi Electronic University

College of Sciences & Theoretical Studies
Final Exam Schedule — Second Semester 1445H (2023-2024)

Courses vs Sessions

Day /Date First Session Second Session Third Session
Course Code Course Code Course Code
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

8:00 PM - 10:00 PM

MATH150 Discrete Mathematics CS243 Discrete Mathematics for CS MATH251 Linear Algebra
LAW211 o Mw VI asadl awl, N J>aedl LAW315 okl olel >l ENG401 Introduction to Syntax and Morphology
Tuesday ENG202 Reading & Vocabulary Development ENG310 Lexicography LAWA411 ag, Ll BlyeVI
2024-05-28 ENG230 Advanced Reading Comprehension LAW416 ol S, lell ugslal

DMED205 AUVl OLdMsig Ugild LAW315 ol Olely>|

DMED304 syl 2yl

LAW414 aasll Jg.ol LAW323 Jgidl Gldacy a,lxill sgasll LAW212 wgilall gy,

Wednesday DMED333 09,1 a9l LAW402 Law of E-Commerce LAW424 Sozdlg Szl Ugila]
2024-05-29 ENG350 Introduction to semantics & Pragmatics TRA470 Issues and Problem in Translation Studies
DMED301 oe9aillg als)l ARB260 e
SCI101 General Physics 1 SCI201 General Physics 2 STAT101 Statistics
LAW121 vailall ple auwl) A J>aoll LAW421 aulj=dl Olel >Vl TRA 410 Consecutive and Bilateral Interpreting
Thursday LAW412 il il 8ls3J1 LAW222 apianll adggamnoll DMPS101 auwluadl ple | U520
2024-05-30 ENG201 English Grammar | ENG301 Introduction to Linguistics

ENG240 English Grammar |l DMED405 awlle| Gz

DMIT202 ol Ulaui¥l o Jelasl

LAW425 ol Lxxdl ol LAW224 wliVlg slasdl ENG103 Technical Writing

Sunday LAW314 @dgllg Lloglls Culsall ENG380 Stylistics LAW123 wlasllg pl,>Vl ple
2024-06-02 STAT202 Introduction to Statistics and Probabilities STAT201 Quantitative Methods LAW324 wo Bl wsulj=dl weilall

DMED404 as >xioll pow Jl TRA 460 Simultaneous Interpreting

DMSO101 \elois Yl gl ple
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Monday
2024-06-03

Tuesday
2024-06-04

Wednesday
2024-06-05

Thursday
2024-06-06

Sunday
2024-06-09

Monday
2024-06-10

LAW223

MATH241

DMED305

LAW101

LAW313

ENG210

ENG250

LAW426
LAW427

DMED408

LAW423

ENG220

ENG231

DMED402

LAW213

DMED206

Sl vgili
Calculus
ol als
Legal Environment of Business
CWEVNEYEES]]
Academic Writing |

Academic Writing Il

(oaell Lsi3)

(8 00\20J1 @nigilal] aodail)
wwd I pMeVl 6,l5]
il VeI
Listening & Speaking |
Listening & Speaking Il

sl wilgpll Adlxo

a2l pls>i

b )l aslall oMl

DMED204

ENG320

DMEDA403

DMED207

LAW325

TRA370

LAW312

TRA330

DMED201

LAW311

ENG360

LAW321

ENG340

DMLO101

LAW413

LAW401

DMED202

SO Ll proail
Comparative Constructions

MYl Olaesil il

apizeall Ugadll
6wVl Ugild

Legal & Business Translation

SIsVI slaall
Introduction to Translation
w03l ju9.aull
ducloiVl Olumolly Josll ugild

Discourse Analysis and Text-linguistics

vl Ol
English Language Cultural Studies

bl jasadl

a5Vl sasll

Companies Law

PRV VpEs]

LAW422

TRA420

LAW415

LAW122

TRA450

ARB211

DMED203

DMEDA406

LAW221

TRA490

DMED303

LAW225

TRA440

ARB221

DMED208

DMED306

LAW214

LAW417

TRA480

LAW322

TRA430

DMED302

wo bl (ol ugilal

Principles and Practice of Computer Assisted Translation

Sl ausloll
S 9w M| Ugilal
Research Methodology
YL
JlaiYl Oluisi J] J=>2oll
w3l pMeVl 2 Jakoei
pladl wulj=dl ugslall
Conference Interpreting
Digital organizational communi
pladl oMl Lgiladl
Technical and Scientific Translation
YL
o3l suiaidl
wwo eVl gluyl
S, 1Vl wgilall
(awigsll acluall Jg.ol)
Media Translation
JlgoVlg asloll
Summary and Sight Translation

2Uisall



